
ROSENDO  FAJARDO 

CC 5668432

07/05/1962 CO-COLOMBIA

3103085237 yeimyrociofajardo@hotmail.com

Primera Segunda Refuerzo

202104001N 202105013P 201G21A

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

JANSSEN 
PHARMACEUTICA

 ASISTIR SALUD 
SAS ENGATIVA

 ASISTIR SALUD 
SAS ENGATIVA

UNIDAD DE 
SERVICIOS 
FONTIBON

28/05/2021 25/06/2021 25/03/2022

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia CO-Colombia

YDLANWCALGKP66ATZMJB
GSQMH3TIP2YKTBPIK36US
NPPPNHATL4Q

XZ5Y2WYFN4VXSVYHEA2Q
QFUUSCJ5BXBIVQW2TJ5G
M7HR7PENAOSA

XYAYGRH5S7LJ2YNDPYF35
YQYJDVIPTPQILQAQM4B4R
LKBQ3UCDIQ

11/08/2022 11/08/2022 11/08/2022

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTlvSlNtZ3hsQU96Ni9PY0VnOCtNK09GclJWU0did2YweFl3cFZsY0s4TDQ5K0lBcXRMaENlUmRHWkQ5QzVuaTR2TWhsYXpMMC9CeTgvQU5Obmh1SHpQYjRRSUVVS2p5eEk9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTlvSlNtZ3hsQU96Ni9PY0VnOCtNK09GclJWU0did2YweFl3cFZsY0s4TDQ5K0lBcXRMaENlUmRHWkQ5QzVuaTR2TWhsYXpMMC9CeTgvQU5Obmh1SHpQYjRRSUVVS2p5eEk9

